COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS, NEW DELHI
INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (CLASS - XII) - YEAR 2019

No. BM 50076097

‘;,r"“'l’"ml 3 :r\
t )

Ploneering pxeell

STATEMENT OF MARKS

Name JABEZ PRAKASH GURUNG

of ST. JUDE'S SCHOOL,MAJRA,DEHRA DUN

UNIQUE ID 6585228
Son of

Smt NANDIKA SHARMA
Shri HEMANT GURUNG

SUBJECTS
External Examination

ENGLISH
HINDI
ECONOMICS
COMMERCE
ACCOUNTS

Internal Assessment
SUPW & COMMUNITY SERVICE

RESULT - PASS CERTIFICATE AWARDED

Date of declaration of Result - 07.05.2019

Note: 1. The pass mark for each subject is 35%
2. No divisions are awarded.

(See Overleaf)

ence In Fducation

2192908/121

Percentage Marks

85
73
49
64
44

EIGHT FIVE
SEVEN THREE
FOUR NINE
SIX FOUR
FOUR FOUR

Grade
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